ST. FRANCESCA CABRINI

CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES 2022/2023

Break Up Return
Summer Term 2022 Thursday 21.07.22 Monday 05.09.22

Autumn Half Term Friday 21.10.22 Monday  31.10.22
Christmas Holiday Friday 16.12.22 Wednesday 04.01.23

Spring Half Term Friday 10.02.23 Monday  20.02.23

Easter Holiday Friday 31.03.23 Tuesday 18.04.23
May Day Monday 01.05.23

Summer Half Term Friday 26.05.23  Monday 05.06.23

Summer Holiday Friday 21.07.23 To be decided

Staff Inset day Thursday 01.09.22
(Staff only in School)  Friday 02.09.22
Tuesday  03.01.23
Monday  17.04.23

+ 1 other day (to be confirmed)

Please note: Holidays during term time are not permitted

July 2022




